60
G
as
C
S
S
T
 Fittin
g
s
W
ater
Lin
e S
ystem
W
ater
C
S
S
T
 Fittin
g
s
B
raid
ed
W
ater
C
o
n
n
ecto
rs
W
ater
H
eater
C
o
n
n
ecto
rs
Iso
latio
n
V
alves
T
h
erm
al
E
xp
an
sio
n
T
an
ks
N
o
-H
u
b
C
o
u
p
lin
g
s
S
u
p
p
ly sto
p
V
alve
Flexib
le
 S
p
rin
kler
D
ro
p
s
G
as
C
o
n
n
ecto
rs
C
o
m
m
ercial
G
as
C
o
n
n
ecto
rs
G
as
Lin
e S
ystem
012-BJ Series Connector with Rotational Fittings
• Food Service Gas Connector
• Tube : Braided Stainless Steel Construction (ASTM A 240)
• Yellow PVC Coating
• Fittings : Zinc-Plated Steel S45C
• 360° Rotational Ends
• 5/8" OD (1/2" ID)
ID Part # Description U/M Price Qty/ Box
1/2" (5/8"OD) EFGC-012-BJ-1010-24 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP, 24" EA 20
1/2" (5/8"OD) EFGC-012-BJ-1010-36 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP, 36" EA 20
1/2" (5/8"OD) EFGC-012-BJ-1010-48 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP, 48" EA 20
1/2" (5/8"OD) EFGC-012-BJ-1010-60 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP, 60" EA 20
034-BJ Series Connector with Rotational Fittings
• Food Service Gas Connector
• Tube : Braided Stainless Steel Construction (ASTM A 240)
• Yellow PVC Coating
• Fittings : Zinc-Plated Steel S45C
• 360° Rotational Ends
• 1" OD (3/4" ID)
ID Part # Description U/M Price Qty/ Box
3/4" (1"OD) EFGC-034-BJ-1414-24 3/4" MIP x 3/4" MIP, 24" EA 20
3/4" (1"OD) EFGC-034-BJ-1414-36 3/4" MIP x 3/4" MIP, 36" EA 20
3/4" (1"OD) EFGC-034-BJ-1414-48 3/4" MIP x 3/4" MIP, 48" EA 20
3/4" (1"OD) EFGC-034-BJ-1414-60 3/4" MIP x 3/4" MIP, 60" EA 20
3/4" (1"OD) EFGC-034-BJ-1414-72 3/4" MIP x 3/4" MIP, 72" EA 20
100-BJ Series Connector with Rotational Fittings
• Food Service Gas Connector
• Tube : Braided Stainless Steel Construction (ASTM A 240)
• Yellow PVC Coating
• Fittings : Zinc-Plated Steel S45C
• 360° Rotational Ends
• 1-1/4" OD (1" ID)
ID Part # Description U/M Price Qty/ Box
1" (1-1/4"OD) EFGC-100-BJ-1616-24 1" MIP x 1" MIP, 24" EA 20
1" (1-1/4"OD) EFGC-100-BJ-1616-36 1" MIP x 1" MIP, 36" EA 20
1" (1-1/4"OD) EFGC-100-BJ-1616-48 1" MIP x 1" MIP, 48" EA 20
1" (1-1/4"OD) EFGC-100-BJ-1616-60 1" MIP x 1" MIP, 60" EA 20
Commercial Food Service Gas Connectors
C
o
m
m
ercial
G
as
C
o
n
n
ecto
rs